
Solid-State Electronics + TCAD (AY 12-13) 

The location of the Lab is on the third floor of 

the main Faculty building. Take the main stairs 

of the Faculty, go to the third (last) floor, take 

the main aisle, reach the third door on the left 

(there is a white telephone attached to it), call 

the responsible person (Giuliano Marcolini, 

Fabio Giovanardi (Ilaria Imperiale), dial 93049).  

May 08 (Wed) 11-14 class 

May 10 (Fri) 09:30-11 class 

May 13 (Mon) 14-16 class 

May 15 (Wed) 11-14 TCAD Lab 

May 17 (Fri) 09:30-11 class 

May 20 (Mon) 14-16 class 

May 22 (Wed) 11-14 TCAD Lab 

May 24 (Fri) 09:15-11 TCAD Lab 

May 27 (Mon) 14-16 TCAD Lab 

May 29 (Wed) 11-14 TCAD Lab 



May 31 (Fri) 09:30-11 class 

June 03 (Mon) 14-16 class 

June 05 (Wed) 11-14 TCAD Lab 

June 07 (Fri) 09:15-11 TCAD Lab 

June 10 (Mon) 14-16 class 

June 12 (Wed) 11-14 class (end of semester) 


